Contents

List of Figures

List of Tables

Notes on Contributors
Preface

SECTION I THEORETICAL PERSPECTIVES

1

The Dynamics of Violent Protest:
Emotions, Repression and Disruptive Deficit
Seraphim Seferiades and Hank Johnston

Protest Movements and Violence
Frances Fox Piven

The Outcomes of Political Violence:
Ethical, Theoretical andMethodological Challenges
Lorenzo Bosi and Marco Giugni

Age Cohorts, Cognition and Collective Violence
Hank Johnston

SECTION Il REGIONAL PERSPECTIVES:
FRANCE, GERMANY AND THE UNITED KINGDOM

5

Political Violence in Germany:
Trends and Exploration of Causes
Dieter Bucht

The *Unusual Suspects’:
Radical Repertoires in Consensual Settings
Mario Diani

The Riots: A Dynamic View
Donatella della Porta and Bernard Gbikpi

vii

Xi
XVii

19

29

39

55

71

87



M Violent Protest, Contentious Politics, and the Neoliberal State

SECTION 11l COMPARATIVE PERSPECTIVES

8 Protest and Repression in Democracies and Autocracies:
Europe, Iran, Thailand and the Middle East 2010-11
Jack A. Goldstone

9 Contemporary French and British Urban Riots:
An Exploration of the Underlying Political Dimensions
David Waddington and Mike King

10 The Volatility of Urban Riots
Marilena Simiti

SECTION IV THE GREEK DECEMBER, 2008

1 The Greek December, 2008
Hank Johnston and Seraphim Seferiades

12 Along the Pathways of Rage:
The Space-Time of an Uprising
Loukia Kotronaki and Seraphim Seferiades

13 The Accidental Eruption of an Anarchist Protest
Kostas Kanellopoulos

14 Radical Minorities, a Decade of Contention and
the Greek December 2008
Nikos Lountos

Bibliography
Index

103

119

133

149

157

171

183

193
321



