

Contents

<i>List of Figures</i>	<i>vii</i>
<i>List of Tables</i>	<i>ix</i>
<i>Notes on Contributors</i>	<i>xi</i>
<i>Preface</i>	<i>xvii</i>

SECTION I THEORETICAL PERSPECTIVES

1	The Dynamics of Violent Protest: Emotions, Repression and Disruptive Deficit <i>Seraphim Seferiades and Hank Johnston</i>	3
2	Protest Movements and Violence <i>Frances Fox Piven</i>	19
3	The Outcomes of Political Violence: Ethical, Theoretical and Methodological Challenges <i>Lorenzo Bosi and Marco Giugni</i>	29
4	Age Cohorts, Cognition and Collective Violence <i>Hank Johnston</i>	39

SECTION II REGIONAL PERSPECTIVES: FRANCE, GERMANY AND THE UNITED KINGDOM

5	Political Violence in Germany: Trends and Exploration of Causes <i>Dieter Rucht</i>	55
6	The ‘Unusual Suspects’: Radical Repertoires in Consensual Settings <i>Mario Diani</i>	71
7	The Riots: A Dynamic View <i>Donatella della Porta and Bernard Gbikpi</i>	87

SECTION III COMPARATIVE PERSPECTIVES

8	Protest and Repression in Democracies and Autocracies: Europe, Iran, Thailand and the Middle East 2010–11 <i>Jack A. Goldstone</i>	103
9	Contemporary French and British Urban Riots: An Exploration of the Underlying Political Dimensions <i>David Waddington and Mike King</i>	119
10	The Volatility of Urban Riots <i>Marilena Simiti</i>	133
SECTION IV THE GREEK DECEMBER, 2008		
11	The Greek December, 2008 <i>Hank Johnston and Seraphim Seferiades</i>	149
12	Along the Pathways of Rage: The Space-Time of an Uprising <i>Loukia Kotronaki and Seraphim Seferiades</i>	157
13	The Accidental Eruption of an Anarchist Protest <i>Kostas Kanellopoulos</i>	171
14	Radical Minorities, a Decade of Contention and the Greek December 2008 <i>Nikos Lountos</i>	183
	<i>Bibliography</i>	193
	<i>Index</i>	221